SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Survey No. 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune, Maharashtra - 411 033, INDIA. Tel. : +91-20-66744700 Fax : +91-20-66744724 E-mail : sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com Web : www.sanghvicranes.com CIN No.: L29150PN1989PLCO54143



REF: SML/SEC/SE/19-20/11

Date: 26th April 2019

By Online filing

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Kind Attn.: Ms. Pooja Sanghvi - Relationship Manager Ref: Code No. 530073

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 Kind Attn.: Mr. K. Hari – Asst. Vice President Symbol: SANGHVIMOV

Sub: SEBI Circular SEBI/ HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/ 144 dated 26th November 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above-mentioned subject, Please find enclosed herewith, Initial Disclosure in Annexure – A, in accordance with the Framework provided in the SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated 26th November 2018.

Kindly take on record and acknowledge the same.

Thanks & Regards,

For Sanghvi Movers Limited

RAI

Rajesh P. Likhite Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Survey No. 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune, Maharashtra - 411 033, INDIA. Tel. : +91-20-66744700 Fax : +91-20-66744724 E-mail : sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com Web : www.sanghvicranes.com CIN No.: L29150PN1989PLCO54143



Annexure A

Format of Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details
1	Name of the Company	Sanghvi Movers Limited
2	CIN No.	L29150PN1989PLC054143
3	Outstanding borrowing of company as on 31 st March 2019 (Rupees in Crores)	Rs. 310.56 Crores
4	Highest Credit Rating During the previous Financial Year	[ICRA]A- (Stable) (pronounced ICRA A minus with Stable outlook)
5	Name of the Credit Rating Agency issuing the Credit Rating	ICRA Limited
6	Name of the stock exchange in which the fine shall be paid, in case of shortfall in the required borrowing under the framework	BSE Limited

This is to confirm that, we are **Not a Large Corporate** as per the applicability criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018.

Rajesh P. Likhite Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer Tel No. +918669674702



maias

Sham D. Kajale Joint Managing Director & CFO Tel No. +918669674703

Place: Pune Date: 26 April 2019